www.karel technik.com
Innovation
C r e a t e s
F u t u r e
1
Innovation
C r e a t e s
F u t u r e

AG Outer
Diameter
AG Inner
Diameter
GL
(mm) H
Packaging
Unit Units/
Pack
GNE-SM-PG7 AD10.0 PG7 12.3 7.5 10 18 100
GNE-SM-PG9 AD13.0 PG9 15 10 10 19 100
GNE-SM-PG11 AD15.8 PG11 18.4 12.5 10 23 100
GNE-SM-PG13.5 AD18.5 PG13.5 20.2 14.3 12 25 50
GNE-SM-PG16 AD21.2 PG16 22.3 17 13 27 50
GNE-SM-PG21 AD28.5 PG21 28 22 14 33 50
GNE-SM-PG29 AD34.5 PG29 36.7 29 14 35 20
GNE-SM-PG36 AD42.5 PG36 46.7 36 15 38.5 10
GNE-SM-PG48 AD54.5 PG48 59 50 16 39 10
Order No. Suitable Flexi-
ble Conduit
Metric
Dimension AG Outer
Diameter
AG Inner
Diameter GL(mm) H Packaging Unit
Units/Pack
Of  Thread
GNE-SM-M10-10 AD10.0 M10×1.5 10 7,5 10 18 100
GNE-SM-M12-10 AD10.0 M12×1.5 12 7,5 10 18 100
GNE-SM-M16-10 AD10.0 M16×1.5 16 7,5 10 19 100
GNE-SM-M16-13 AD13.0 M16×1.5 16 10 10 19 100
GNE-SM-M16-15.8 AD15.8 M16×1.5 16 10,5 10 23 100
GNE-SM-M18-15.8 AD15.8 M18×1.5 18 12,5 10 23 100
GNE-SM-M20-18.5 AD18.5 M20×1.5 20 14,3 12,5 25 50
GNE-SM-M20-21.2 AD21.2 M20×1.5 20 17 13 27 50
GNE-SM-M24-21.2 AD21.2 M24×1.5 24 17 13 27 50
GNE-SM-M25-25 AD25.0 M25×1.5 25 19 14 30 50
GNE-SM-M25-28.5 AD28.5 M25×1.5 25 20,5 20 30 50
GNE-SM-M27-28.5 AD28.5 M27×1.5 27 22 14 33 50
GNE-SM-M30-28.5 AD28.5 M30×2.0 30 22 14 33 50
GNE-SM-M32-34.5 AD34.5 M32×1.5 32 26 20 35 20
GNE-SM-M36-34.5 AD34.5 M36×2.0 36 30 14 35 20
GNE-SM-M48-42.5 AD42.5 M48×2.0 48 36 15 38.5 10
GNE-SM-M60-54.5 AD54.5 M60×2.0 60 50 16 39 10
PA6 Kablo Koruma Spiralleri
Şeffaf Sensör Koruma Rekoru
Description
• Product material: PA6 polyamide
• Working temperature: -40°C~+125°C, +140°C can be reached but
kept only for a short time
• Certification: European Environmental Protection Certification
SGS:S H6134468/CHEM
• Structure: Wavy shape both interiorly and exteriorly
• Color: Black. Other colors are customizable upon requirements.
Description
• Transparan  dişi bağlantı Elektronik
Sensörler için İnce Metrik Dişi adaptör,
elektronik sensörler , gövdesinin şeffaflığına
bağlı olarak sökme işlemine gerek
kalmadan istediğiniz zaman sensör çalışıp
çalışmadığını görebilirsiniz,
SPA-07B 6.5×10.0
SPA-10B 10.0×13.0
SPA-12B 12.0×15.8
SPA-14B 14.3×18.5
SPA-17B 17.0×21.2
SPA-23B 23.0×28.5
SPA-29B 29.0×34.5
SPA-36B 36.0×42.5
SPA-48B 48.0×54.5
SPA-63B 63.0×74.0
SPA-76B 76.0×88.0
SPA-94B 94.0×108.0
Feature
Feature
Innovation
C r e a t e s
F u t u r e
www.karel technik.com www.karel technik.com
Innovation
C r e a t e s
F u t u r e
114 115
T Spiral Rekoru
Specification
Y Spiral Rekoru
Specification
Order No.
Suitable Flexible Conduit
Ф B1(mm) Ф B2(mm) D (mm) C (mm) F(mm) Packaging Unit
Units/Pack
AD1 AD2
GNE-Y-PA–AD10.0/2×10.0 10 2×10.0 17 17 50 37 1×4.0 10
GNE-Y-PA-AD21.2/2×15.8 21,2 2×15.8 29,7 23 75 52 1×4.0 10
GNE-Y-PA-AD28.5/2×15.8 28,5 2×15.8 37,5 23 75 52 1×4.0 10
GNE-Y-PA-AD18.5/2×18.5 18,5 2×18.5 26,2 26,2 75 56 1×4.0 10
GNE-Y-PA-AD21.2/2×21.2 21,2 2×21.2 29,7 29,7 76.5 63 1×4.0 10
GNE-Y-PA-AD28.5/2×21.2 28,5 2×21.2 37,4 29,7 76.5 63 1×4.0 10
ÜRÜN KODU AÇIKLAMA  İ.yük./ İ.gen./
D.yük./D.gen.(mm) RADÜS X YUKSEKLIK (mm)